Los Angeles Area Perinatal HIV Specialty Centers

Offering comprehensive HIV services for women, infants, children, adolescents and their families

PERINATAL HIV CLINIC CONTACT PERSON(S) TELEPHONE
NUMBER

Clinic and Answering Service

Children’s Hospital Los Angeles (CHLA) | Administrative: Rosemary Hernandez (323) 361-2501

4650 Sunset Blvd.

Los Angeles, CA 90027 Physician: Dr. Joseph A. Church (Division of Clinical Immunology
and Allergy)

*Note-This is not a birth/delivery hospital E-mail: JChurch@chla.usc.edu

Clinic and Answering Service

LAC+USC Maternal Child & Administrative: (626) 457-5820
Adolescent/Adult Clinic

2010 Zonal Avenue, 5" Floor, OPD 5 West | Pediatrics: Rosie Osuna, NP (323) 226-2200
Los Angeles, CA 90033 Judy Eyssallenne, PA After hours:

866-278-6989
Physician(s): Dr. Alice Stek (OB/GYN), E-mail: stek@usc.edu
Dr. Andrea Kovacs (Peds ID)
Dr. James Homans (Peds and Adult ID)
Dr. Lashonda Spencer (Peds & Adult ID)
Dr. Mikhaela Cielo (Peds)
Dr. Francoise Kramer (Adult)

Clinic and Answering Service
Miller Children’s Hospital at Long Beach Administrative : Pua Fineanganofo

Memorial Medical Center (LBMMC) (562) 933-8590
2801 Atlantic Avenue (Adult ID) : Sherry Hytrek, PA-C,
Long Beach, CA 90806 E-mail : shytrek@memorialcare.org

(Pediatric ID) : Dana Hamatz, RN, BSN, CPN
E-mail : DHarmatz@memorialcare.org

Physician(s): Dr. Audra Deveikis (Peds ID)
Dr. Jag Batra (Peds ID)
Dr. Tempe Chen (Peds ID)
Dr. David Michalik (Peds ID)
Dr. Rebecca Kuhn (Adult ID)
Dr. Gregory Strayer (Adult ID)




Mattel Children’s Hospital at UCLA-
CARE 4 Families Clinic

10833 Le Conte Avenue

Room 22-442 MDCC

Los Angeles, CA 90095

Clinic and Answering Service
Administrative:

(Peds ID) Michele Carters, RN
E-mail: MECarter@mednet.ucla.edu

Physician(s): Dr. Jaime Deville
Dr. Karen Nielson
Dr. Yvonne Bryson

Elia Silveyra, CSW
E-mail: ESilveyra@mednet.ucla.edu

(310) 206-4173

(310) 206-6369

Cedars-Sinai Medical Center (CSMC) -
Pediatric Infectious Diseases Clinic
8700 Beverly Blvd - North Tower,

4™ Floor, Room 4220

Los Angeles, CA 90048

Clinic and Answering Service
Administrative:

Physician: Dr. Heather Hindo
Associate Director of Pediatric Infectious Diseases
E-mail: Heather.Hindo@cshs.org

(310) 423-4471

Harbor-UCLA Medical Center
1000 West Carson Street
Building RB3, Box 467
Torrance, CA 90502

Clinic and Answering Service
Administrative:

Physician: Dr. Michael Bolaris
Chief, Pediatric Infectious Diseases
E-mail: MBolaris@labiomed.org

Pediatrics: Meghan Regaldo, PNP
E-mail: mregalado@labiomed.org

Judy Hayes, RN, BSN
E-mail: jhayes@labiomed.org

(310) 781-3626

(310) 781-3656

Kaiser-Bellflower HIV Clinic
9449 East Imperial Hwy
Downey, CA 90242

*Note- it is necessary for patients to obtain a referral from their
Kaiser primary care MD in order to schedule an appointment

Clinic and Answering Service
Administrative:

Physician: Dr. Victor K. Wong
E-mail: Victor.K.Wong@kp.org

(562) 657-9000

(800) 823-4040

For any questions or concerns about Pediatric HIV/AIDS Reporting, please contact: Azita Naghdi, MPH

Tel: (213) 351-8153 Email: anaghdi@ph.lacounty.gov




